

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011
CC 19693-19695/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 30/07/2002 in CWP No.2491/2000,
dated 20/05/2011 in CM No.11288/2002CM No.11290/2002 in CWP
No.2491/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA Petitioner(s)
VERSUS

PEOPLE FOR ANIMALS & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 19880-19882 of 2011
(With appln. for c/d in refiling SLP and office report)

Date: 02/12/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rameeza Hakeem,Adv.for
M/S Law Associates & Co.,Adv.
Mr. Amol Nirmalkumar Suryawanshi,Adv.
For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Two weeks' time granted for filing
additional documents.

List thereafter.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[SAVITA SAINANI]
COURT MASTER