

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 432-434/2012

NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PEOPLE FOR ANIMALS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 436-438/2012

(With prayer for Prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 439-441/2012

(With prayer for Prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 07/07/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Amol Suryawanshi, Adv.

M/s. Law Associates ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Purnima Bhat ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) NO.439-441/2012

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner submits that they
have filed process fee and spare copies with regard to
respondent Nos. 2 to 5. Office to report and issue notices.

SLP(C) NO.432-434, 436-438 OF 2012

Service on respondent Nos. 5 and 6 is awaited.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

Date: 2014.07.08

List again on 5.9.2014.

16:57:47 IST

Reason:

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar