



..2..

notice to unserved respondent Nos. 2 to 5.

Service is not complete on respondent Nos. 2 to 5.

The matters above mentioned are listed before the Court of Ld. Registrar with this Office Report for Orders.

DATED THIS THE 3<sup>rd</sup> DAY OF SEPTEMBER, 2014.

**ASSISTANT REGISTRAR**

COPY TO:

1. M/s Law Associates & Co., Advocate
2. Mr. Amol N. Suryawanshi, Advocate
3. Mr. S. N. Terdal, Advocate
4. Mr. Purnima Bhat Kak, Advocate

**ASSISTANT REGISTRAR**