

..2..

respondent No. 5 stating therein that respondent No. 5 has been served but No one has entered appearance on his behalf so far. Counsel appearing for respondent No. 6 has not filed counter affidavit so far.

Service is complete.

SLP(C) NO.439-441/2012:-

It is submitted that counsel for the petitioner has not taken any steps to serve respondent Nos. 2 to 5 so far.

Service is not complete on respondent Nos. 2 to 5 so far.

The matters above mentioned are listed before the Court of Ld. Registrar with this Office Report for Orders.

DATED THIS THE 11th DAY OF MAY, 2015.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

COPY TO:

1. M/s Law Associates, Adv.,
12-C, Sagar Apartments, 6, Tilak Marg, Delhi
2. Mr. Amol N. Suryawanshi, Adv.
A-5/8, Triveni Apartment,
Vasundhara Enclave, Delhi
3. Mr. S. N. Terdal, Adv.
Central Agency
4. Mr. Purnima Bhat Kak, Adv. Ch. No.28

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR